Control Cabinet PCs
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
UNO-3283G/3285G Intel® Core™ i Automation Computer
with 2/4 PCI(e) Expansion Slots
I/O Interfaces

	� PCM-24R1TP-BE	 Intel I225, 2.5Gb/s, IEEE 1588, TSN, RJ45*1
Please contact Advantech for all compatible iDoor lists
Ordering Information
Model Ordering Part Number CPU PCI/PCIe mPCIe LAN COM USB
UNO-3283G
UNO-3283G-634BE  i3-6102E
1 PCIex16
1 PCI
2 2 2 6
UNO-3283G-654BE  i5-6442EQ
UNO-3283G-674BE  i7-6822EQ
UNO-3285G
UNO-3285G-634BE  i3-6102E
2 PCIex8
2 PCIUNO-3285G-654BE  i5-6440EQ
UNO-3285G-674BE  i7-6822EQ
*Below Part Number had been announced end of life
Model Ordering Part Number CPU PCI/PCIe mPCIe LAN COM USB
UNO-3283G
Standard
UNO-3283G-634AE  i3-6102E
1 PCIex16
1 PCI
2 2 2 6
UNO-3283G-6541AE  i5-6440EQ
UNO-3283G-654AE  i5-6442EQ
UNO-3283G-674AE  i7-6822EQ
Non-Audio
UNO-3283G-634AO  i3-6102E
UNO-3283G-6541AO  i5-6440EQ
UNO-3283G-654AO  i5-6442EQ
UNO-3283G-674AO  i7-6822EQ
UNO-3285G
Standard
UNO-3285G-634AE  i3-6102E
2 PCIex8
2 PCI
UNO-3285G-654AE  i5-6440EQ
UNO-3285G-674AE  i7-6822EQ
Non-Audio
UNO-3285G-634AO  i3-6102E
UNO-3285G-654AO  i5-6440EQ
UNO-3285G-674AO  i7-6822EQ
Optional Accessories
	� 96PSA-A150W24T2-4	 A/D 100-240V 150W 24V W/PFC C14 TERMINAL
62368
	� UNO-3283EM-AE	 Extra 2 x COM ports extension kit
	� UNO-3283PR-AE	 Remote Power & Reset extension kit
	� 9893UH04000	 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 (support from BIOS
v1.17)